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Verticale platenzagen/wandzagen - Elcon R 135

Specificaties

Voltage [V]
Afzekering [A]

Max. zaagblad
diameter [mm)]

Verticaal zagen

Horizontaal
zagen

Vermogen [kKW]

415

16

250

Verticale

platenzagen/wandzagen - Elcon

R 135

HOU.2656
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250 1998

Merk Elcon
Model R 135
Bouwjaar 1998

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

3800 mm
1000 mm
2000 mm

600 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/elcon-r-135-8992
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/elcon-r-135-8992/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/elcon-r-135-8992/download?type=videos
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